:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9189014

May 30, 2024 - 18:04 (UTC)

In epoch 287,156 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1357801 - 0.018529796 ETH®
69.44 USD

2 1357802 - 0.018475013 ETH®
69.24 USD

3 1357803 - 0.018502099 ETH®
69.34 USD

4 1357804 - 0.018526340 ETH®
69.43 USD

S 1357805 - 0.018495631 ETH®
69.31 USD

6 1357806 - 0.018467978 ETH&®
69.21 USD

7 1357807 - 0.018496217 ETH®
69.32 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9189014
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/287156
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1357801
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1357802
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1357803
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1357804
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1357805
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1357806
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1357807

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1357808

1357809

1357810

1357811

1357812

1357813

1357814

1357815

1357816

Validator Id

158100

Amount

- 0.018484858
69.27 USD

- 0.018516974
69.39 USD

- 0.018519146
69.40 USD

- 0.018524209
69.42 USD

- 0.018472250
69.23 USD

- 0.063193574
236.84 USD

- 0.018503068
69.34 USD

- 0.018517234
69.40 USD

- 0.018491307
69.30 USD

Amount

+ 0.044682300
167.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1357808
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1357809
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1357810
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1357811
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1357812
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1357813
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1357814
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1357815
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1357816
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/158100

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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