

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-22 03:09 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9189014

DATE & TIME May 30, 2024 · 18:04 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 287,156 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1357801</u>	- 0.018529796 ETH � 69.44 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1357802</u>	- 0.018475013 ETH � 69.24 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1357803</u>	- 0.018502099 ETH � 69.34 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1357804</u>	- 0.018526340 ETH � 69.43 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1357805</u>	- 0.018495631 ETH � 69.31 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1357806</u>	- 0.018467978 ETH � 69.21 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1357807</u>	- 0.018496217 ETH � 69.32 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1357808</u>	- 0.018484858 ETH � 69.27 USD
9	<u>1357809</u>	- 0.018516974 ETH � 69.39 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1357810</u>	- 0.018519146 ETH � 69.40 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1357811</u>	- 0.018524209 ETH � 69.42 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1357812</u>	- 0.018472250 ETH � 69.23 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1357813</u>	- 0.063193574 ETH � 236.84 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1357814</u>	- 0.018503068 ETH � 69.34 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1357815</u>	- 0.018517234 ETH � 69.40 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1357816</u>	- 0.018491307 ETH � 69.30 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>158100</u>	+ 0.044682300 ETH � 167.46 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.